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GIRLS' JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

GRACE WEIDE

EMILY SCHERF

EMILY LOHR

MELISSA SCHNEIDER
SYDNEY FINK
ELIZABETH EILERTSON
ABIGAIL EMMRICH
ANNETTA STELTER
STEPH ENDRES

JENN ZASTROW
CHLOE ALBRECHT
CLAIRE ALBRECHT
OLIVIA GERBING
GRACE WERNER
KAELYN HART

LEEYA ANTCZAK
MICHELLE ENDRES
ABBY FREGIEN
ALEXIS WAACK
JESSICA ROHLEDER
ALYSSA HOFFMANN
ABBY HANSEN
ALYSSA EBELING
ALLIE ORLOWSKI
SAVANNAH LEOPOLD
KAYCEY WATRY
PENELOPE SOLUS
JULIA TREICHEL
MIRIAM SNYDER
ANNA RAASCH
ASHLEY ROUSE
CALLIE BROADDRICK
CLAIRE LEVERENCE
LYDIA AUFDEMBERGE
AMMIE BROADDRICK
RACHEL DZIEKAN
GRACE SCHNEIDER
ELIZABETH VELEY
MAKAYLA WESEMANN
TAYLOR JILOT
ELIZABETH BLOOM
ASHLEY FINK
SAVANNAH RICE
KAITLYN LAABS
NATALIE TESCH
LAUREN ERICKSON
LAUREN OLSON
MEGAN STRAUTMANN
EMMA HAMMARSTROM
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BIG BEND
MT CALVARY
STAR
MUSKEGO
MT CALVARY
MUSKEGO
ST JACOBI
TRINITY
MUKWONAGO
ATONEMENT
CTL

CTL

TRINITY
TRINITY
ATONEMENT
MUKWONAGO
MUKWONAGO
TRINITY

ST JACOBI
ST JACOBI
FRANKLIN
TOSA

TOSA
FRANKLIN
TRINITY

BIG BEND
ST LUCAS
TOSA

CTL

PILGRIM
TOSA

STAR

STAR
LAMB/GS
STAR

ST JACOBI
MUSKEGO
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
CTL

CTL

MT CALVARY
CTL

TRINITY
STAR

TOSA

STAR

TOSA

STAR

10:22
10:32
10:42
10:46
10:47
10:47
10:57
11:01
11:02
11:15
11:17
11:17
11:38
11:45
11:49
11:50
11:58
12:01
12:03
12:04
12:04
12:04
12:08
12:14
12:16
12:19
12:20
12:23
12:30
12:33
12:37
12:37
12:37
12:39
12:55
12:58
12:59
13:02
13:03
13:04
13:05
13:07
13:08
13:12
13:13
13:16
13:18
13:18
13:20

45
46
47
48
49

CARTER RAABE
NATE DENNERT
JAMARO POWELL
NICK STRAUTMANN
JONATHAN ZAPATA

MUKWONAGO 13:39
MUKWONAGO 14:39
ST MARCUS 16:18
TOSA 19:47

CHRIST ST PETER 20:33

BOYS’ VARSITY TEAM RESULTS
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1 ST JACOBI 41
2 ST PHILIPS 102
3 ST JOHN'S, TOSA 110
4 ST MARCUS 112
5 CTL 116
6 ST. JOHN'S MUKWONAGO 126
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BOYS’ VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

COLLIN JAHNS

ZACH BLOOMQUIST
ADAM PLOUGH
SAGE LEAHY

JACOB KUCCZKOWSKI
MATTHEW ENDRES
TOM DATKA

JOEY ZIETLOW
LUCAS ROECKER
JOHN SCHINDLER
MATTHEW OLSON
NATHAN LUEDTKE
JOSEPH RAASCH
COURTNEY GOOD
NOAH BERGER
ADAM JENSEN
DAMIAN COSME-TORRES
JOSH SCHNEIDER
ALEKS ABEL
BRANDON DODGE
CHAD KRIEFALL
AARON SNYDER
TYLER EMMRICH
ETHAN RINDFLEISCH
CHRISTOPHER WREN
BRENNEN RICE
KEWON HOPSON
EVAN SWIONTEK
BILL BECK

JOSH VOSS

MATT SCHARP
DOUG REINHARDT
DEMETRIUS LEWIS
DEANDRE PHILLIPS
BEN HALVERSON
GEORGE HALVERSON
JON STAMM
ZACHARY KRAUS
JACOB WARREN
ANDREW POLZIN
JULIEN BONACK
NOLAN VANNOY
BRENDAN HAUSCH
EJ SMITH
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ST JACOBI
ST JACOBI
LAMB/GS
ZION, SM
MUSKEGO
MUKWONAGO
ST MARCUS
FRANKLIN
TRINITY
HARTLAND
MT CALVARY
ZION, SM
PILGRIM

ST MARCUS
ST JACOBI
LAMB/GS
ST PHILIPS
TOSA

STAR
TRINITY
STAR

CTL

ST JACOBI
TOSA

ST PHILIPS
CTL

ST PHILIPS
CTL
MUKWONAGO
TRINITY
TOSA
PILGRIM

ST PHILIPS
ST PHILIPS
HARTLAND
HARTLAND
TOSA
PILGRIM
MUSKEGO
CTL
MUSKEGO
ST LUCAS
LAMB/GS
ST MARCUS

STAR OF BETHLEHEM CROSS COUNTRY MEET

9:08

9:23

9:27

9:29

9:40

9:43

9:47

9:51

9:54

9:59
10:02
10:04
10:20
10:26
10:31
10:34
10:40
10:41
10:42
10:43
10:51
11:10
11:15
11:20
11:24
11:25
11:32
11:36
11:40
11:42
11:43
11:44
11:46
11:49
11:50
11:50
11:50
12:04
12:14
12:19
12:34
12:39
12:59
13:38

MADDIE BLOOMQUIST
KENNEDY JESKE
CHLOE TODOR
KAYLA STEGERWALDT
HANNAH GORSKI
CHLOE CARVER
HANNAH OSEGARD
JEEAH LARSEN

ABBY SCHMIDTKE
ZOE ERICKSON
KILEY HUCKSTORF
LEAH PINNOW

EMILY SCHMIDBAUER
FAITH POWERS
MEGAN SCHNEIDER
ELIZABETH OLSON
LILLY GANTNER
SIERRA LEOPOLD
AMARA BUGENGAGEN
GRACE STROH
OLIVIA REINECK
SAVANNAH JUREK
FAITH HANSEN

JULIA MATISZIK

KIM SCHULTZ

GABBY DENNERT
GRACE RINDFLEISCH
REBECCA LOPER
SCHINDLER HEIDI
ALLISON VELEY
MICHAELA DRAKE
EMMA KAMMHOLZ
LILLY ALECKSON
MOLLY MARS

FRIDA DE LA PENA
ALEXA STEGERWALDT
ANDREA KUHNE
KAYLIE MCEVOY

SAM FISCH
MCKENNA FRISKE
JORDYN KAURLA
SOPHIA BUSSE

HALIE MARKOVIC
PAIGE SCHREIBER
ELENA ROHLEDER
KAYLIN BERGUM
JENNA CLOUSER
LILLIA THOMS

LILLY LARSON
CAMERON HOFFMAN
LEXI HEIMAN
ELISABETH MEYER
ALYSSA TECHLIN
MALIA LEE

LYDIA BOURGEOIS-KRAUSE
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ST JACOBI
STAR

TOSA
MUKWONAGO
ST LUCAS
BIG BEND
LAMB/GS

CTL

STAR

TOSA
PILGRIM
TRINITY

BIG BEND
MUKWONAGO
MUSKEGO

TOSA

ST LUCAS

ST LUCAS
MUKWONAGO
TOSA
LAMB/GS
HARTLAND
FRANKLIN
ATONEMENT
TOSA

EAST TROY
MUSKEGO
CHRIST ST PETER
MUKWONAGO

MUKWONAGO
ST JACOBI

ST JACOBI
TRINITY
PILGRIM
MUKWONAGO
ST JACOBI
FRANKLIN
TRINITY
PILGRIM

CTL
FRANKLIN
LAMB/GS
LAMB/GS

CTL

STAR
LAMB/GS

13:21
13:24
13:30
13:34
13:35
13:38
13:42
13:43
13:47
13:47
13:48
13:50
13:54
13:54
13:55
13:56
14:03
14:05
14:13
14:22
14:27
14:27
14:32
14:33
14:35
14:42
14:44
14:45
14:46
14:48
14:50
14:51
14:56
14:56
14:58
14:58
15:03
15:05
15:08
15:14
15:15
15:33
15:35
15:35
15:36
15:38
15:47
15:53
15:54
15:55
16:03
16:05
16:20
16:23
16:38



105

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

RONI BUTTE

HALEY JOHNSON
AMANDA VELEY
NATASJA JOHNSON
BRIANA SCHRAM
MADISON DRAKE
KYLIE LANNERT
ROSE BONACK
HANNAH LOPER
JESSICA TECHLIN
DESIREE VILLARREAL
KIMMY WANDSCHNEIDER
VALERIE KANE
ABIGAIL WAZAK
RACHEL KUEHN
HAILEY OSEGARD
KYLIE TILL

CAMRYN FRISKE
OLIVIA GANNAWAY
EMILY TECHLIN
ALEXIS MANZARA
SILVERA DUDENHOEFER
EMILY ALECKSON
JULIA ALECKSON

HARTLAND
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
ATONEMENT
TRINITY
TRINITY

MT CALVARY
MUSKEGO
LAMB/GS
CTL
ATONEMENT
STAR

ST JACOBI
ST JACOBI
LAMB/GS
LAMB/GS

ST JACOBI
ST JACOBI
ZION, SM
CTL
MUSKEGO
EAST TROY
EAST TROY
EAST TROY

DESTINY HERNANDEZ-HITTMAN EAST TROY

LAUREN PARKER
SARAH OLSON
BRIANA BYNUM
ANJOLI SLAMA

LANA STONE
MELANIE CONTE
ASHLEY BAKKE
AALIYAH VILLARREAL
ALECIA VILLARREAL
AHNNA BAER

GIRLS’ JUNIOR VARSITY TEAM RESULTS

EAST TROY
PILGRIM
ATONEMENT
PILGRIM
PILGRIM

ST JACOBI
BIG BEND
ATONEMENT
ATONEMENT
TRINITY

1 TRINITY 52
2 ST JACOBI 79
3 CTL 90
4 STAR 100
5 ST JOHN'S, TOSA 100
6 ST PAUL’S, MUSKEGO 109
7 ST PAUL’S, FRANKLIN 118
8 ST. JOHN'S, MUKWONAGO 139
9 CHRIST, BIG BEND 141
10 MT CALVARY 159
11 ATONEMENT 212
12 ST LUCAS 224
13 LAMB OF GOD/GS 264
14 PILGRIM 276

ST PAUL’S, EAST TROY 404
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16:40
16:41
16:46
17:07
17:09
17:15
17:28
17:37
17:40
17:40
17:44
17:46
17:57
17:58
18:02
18:10
18:11
18:29
18:37
18:42
18:44
18:53
19:10
19:17
19:21
19:23
19:45
19:47
19:53
19:59
20:02
20:22
20:28
20:34
20:36

abrwND =

GIRLS’ VARSITY TEAM RESULTS

ST JACOBI 34
ST PAUL’S, FRANKLIN 46
LAMB OF GOD/GS 124
ST PHILIPS 135
ST MARCUS 158
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GIRLS’ VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

SAMANTHA HANSON
LAUREN KONKOL
OLIVIA LIGHTFUSS
LAUREN YASS
ALISON KUSKE
BRIANNA EMMRICH
SKYLAR KRUTZ
HAILEY ORLOWSKI
JORDAN WEIDE
OLIVIA EISENHAUER
ZOE BURCZYK
KAITLYN KIESELHORST
KATIE BUGENHAGEN
MADYSON DEROUIN
INDIA LINDEMAN
NATALIE HEINZ
BRITTANY ADELMUND
HANNAH LUKASIK
CARLEY TECHLIN
TAYLA HART
REAGAN GOEDE
NIKKI BLASEZYK
EMILY SCHMIDT
MADDISON RAABE
MOLLY DIEBALL
VANESSA SCHUH
MARY KAY BONOW
EMMA BONACK

GIGI BUTTE
JESSICA ATTERBURY
KAYLA WIESE
KHALEHLA SMITH
CHEYANNE STRUPP
ANNA KUETHER
CLAUDIA PLETKA
ESSENCE WILKINSON
HEAVEN BAUSLEY
ENJOLIE SMITH
JAYAH MITCHELL
EMANI CASEY
GIANNA MATTHEWS
CHANEL JACKSON
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MT CALVARY
TOSA
FRANKLIN
STAR

MT CALVARY
ST JACOBI
ST JACOBI
FRANKLIN
BIG BEND
ST JACOBI
ST JACOBI
MT CALVARY
BIG BEND
FRANKLIN
BIG BEND
MUKWONAGO
ST JACOBI
ZION, SM
CTL
ATONEMENT
FRANKLIN
LAMB/GS
STAR
MUKWONAGO
HARTLAND
TOSA
TRINITY
MUSKEGO
HARTLAND
ST PHILIPS
ST LUCAS
ST PHILIPS
LAMB/GS
LAMB/GS
LAMB/GS

ST PHILIPS
ST PHILIPS
ST MARCUS
ST MARCUS
ST MARCUS
ST MARCUS
ST MARCUS

STAR OF BETHLEHEM CROSS COUNTRY MEET

9:36

9:41

9:56
10:00
10:13
10:25
10:33
10:35
10:36
10:51
11:04
11:08
11:42
11:50
11:51
11:58
12:00
12:02
12:07
12:08
12:15
12:23
12:25
12:36
12:57
13:09
13:14
13:17
13:31
13:33
13:46
14:30
14:46
14:59
15:36
15:54
16:09
16:15
18:33
23:45
23:45
23:58

STAR OF BETHLEHEM CROSS COUNTRY MEET
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SEPTEMBER 12,2012
BOYS' JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

CARTER IMIG
TYLER REINECK
JARED DENK
NATHAN MILLER
RYAN LUECK
JIMMY SPIVEY
COLIN OLSON
RYDER DEROUIN
BRADEN SCHREIBER
ORIE SWIONTEK
ADAM SCHROEDER
MATTHEW MUNSON
JASON BONOW

AJ SCHNEBLE
JONAH RINDFLEISCH
WYATT HANSON
MATTHEW HEINZ
JACOB LEYRER
ANTHONY ZUNKER
LUKE BERA
NATHAN WEBER
CHRISTIAN LOHR
TYLER HOGDEN
NOAH OERTEL
BRIAN MELCHING
CALEB SCHNEIDER
FRANKIE OLSON
KYLE HYLAND
CADEN LUCK
JOSHUA JOHNSON
JOSE JONES

JOSH ASBY

MAX YASS

SAM SWIONTEK
JEREMY DELA CRUZ
ANDREW KOESTLER
JON KURTH
BRANDON BERGE
JAXON RAABE
MATTHEW CLAUER
JAKE GLODOWSKI
JORDON TASKA
ELIJAH TATUM
NICK KRAUS
MICHAEL MILLER
MICAH STROH
CONNOR RAABE
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STAR

ZION, SM
TOSA
MUSKEGO
TOSA

MT CALVARY
STAR
FRANKLIN
MUKWONAGO
CTL

TOSA

CTL

TRINITY

ST JACOBI
TOSA
MUKWONAGO
MUKWONAGO
TOSA

TOSA
MUSKEGO
TRINITY
STAR

MT CALVARY
TRINITY
FRANKLIN
MUSKEGO
STAR
HARTLAND
ST LUCAS
FRANKLIN
MT CALVARY
EAST TROY
STAR

CTL

CTL

ST LUCAS
EAST TROY
EAST TROY
MUKWONAGO
EAST TROY
FRANKLIN
ZION, SM

BIG BEND
PILGRIM

CTL

TOSA
MUKWONAGO

8:58

9:10
10:01
10:09
10:17
10:25
10:38
10:46
10:53
10:56
10:57
10:59
11:03
11:06
11:09

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

110
11
11
113
113
115
116
116

11:20
11:21
11:22
11:27
11:28
11:29
11:30
11:32
11:36
11:40
11:41
11:45
11:46
11:48
11:52
11:54
11:55
12:00
12:01
12:07
12:08
12:10
12:13
12:15



MARK GREPO
MATTHEW ERICKSON
KEON LARSEN

BEN HOFFMAN

JAMES CARTER

LUKE ROGERS
COREY TIPTON
LOGAN NETTESHEIM
WALKER POWERS
ROBERT NAUERTZ
JONATHAN BLOUNT
KONNOR HILL

AARON ROSLOWSKI
KYLE STEGERWALDT
ANDREW BARNIER
BEN KURTH

CASEY LUEHRING
AMOS WEIDE

KYLE NETTISHEIM
TREY RAABE

TANNER ZABOROWSKI
DOUG JANKOWSKI
JASPER DELA CRUZ
CHRISTOPHER CLAUER
J'OVANNI COSME-TORRES
NATHANIEL KRAUS
MICAH ABEL

CADEN GELDEN-DROPIK
CONNOR VIERCK
THOMAS RYDECKI
JAMES URFER
ROBERT BLOOM

JOSH FISCH

CALEB SCHREIBER
CANNON COLEMAN
KYLER TATUM

SIMON LIPPERT
CALEB GERBING
LOGAN LIBBY

MASON KNEUPPEL
RUNNER UNKNOWN *
MICHAEL MCDERMOTT
DONOVAN DE LA PENA
CALEB FISCH

JASON O'LEARY

JON KANNENBERG
BEN ALECKSON
MICHAEL KUETHER
TOMMY HALEY
NATHANIEL FRISQUE
NOAH CARVER

EDDIE KEATON

SAM GERHARD
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LAMB/GS

BIG BEND
CTL

STAR

CHRIST ST PETER
STAR

ST LUCAS

MT CALVARY
MUKWONAGO
ST LUCAS

ST PHILIPS
EAST TROY
ZION, SM
MUKWONAGO
ZION, SM
EAST TROY
ATONEMENT
BIG BEND
MUKWONAGO
MUKWONAGO
STAR
TRINITY

CTL

EAST TROY
ST PHILIPS
PILGRIM
STAR

ST JACOBI
STAR
TRINITY
TOSA

CTL
MUKWONAGO
MUKWONAGO
ST PHILIPS
BIG BEND

ST JACOBI
TRINITY

MT CALVARY
TRINITY

? * (SEE NOTE)
LAMB/GS
CHRIST ST PETER
MUKWONAGO
PILGRIM

CTL

EAST TROY
LAMB/GS

ST JACOBI

ST JACOBI
BIG BEND
CHRIST ST PETER
STAR

12:18
12:21
12:22
12:23
12:25
12:29
12:31
12:32
12:34
12:34
12:36
12:42
12:42
12:43
12:45
12:48
12:50
12:50
12:51
12:56
12:57
13:03
13:04
13:06
13:07
13:10
13:11
13:12
13:15
13:26
13:33
13:36
13:58
14:03
14:08
14:10
14:11
14:14
14:25
14:29
14:30
14:34
14:54
15:01
15:11
15:18
15:21
15:21
15:36
15:39
15:40
15:48
15:49

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

ONE RUNNER CAME THROUGH THE FINISH SHOOT WITHOUT A TAG.
| WAS ABLE TO DETERMINE FROM TWO STAR RUNNERS THAT THE

SAM WERNER TRINITY 15:51
SHELIN GRADY ZION, SM 15:53
RILEY PAPE TOSA 16:41
ALEX ROSLOWSKI ZION, SM 17:32
JAEVIN PEARSON ZION, SM 17:32
LOGAN MANGAN HARTLAND 17:33
JEFF JAWORSKI PILGRIM 17:44
JACOB BONOW TRINITY 17:51
ERIC BARTSCH HARTLAND 17:59
EVERETT DANIELS ST PHILIPS 18:01
AARON OLSON EAST TROY 18:05
CALEB BREMER MUSKEGO 18:20
AARON BYNUM ATONEMENT 18:26
SAMMY BAUSLEY ST PHILIPS 18:28
BILLY LAMBRECHT ATONEMENT 18:31
CEDRIC CACCIOTTI ST LUCAS 18:42
BEN LAMBRECHT ATONEMENT 19:04
ANDREW LOBER PILGRIM 19:13
ESTAVAO GUTIERREZ ST JACOBI 19:30
DENNIS WALTON ST PHILIPS 20:21
TRAVIS HART ATONEMENT 20:27
CHASE LUEHRING ATONEMENT 20:28
JOSEPH MASTOPIETRO LAMB/GS 20:32
CONNER ECKES PILGRIM 23:39

ALEX KEATON

CHRIST ST PETER 25:10

BOYS' JUNIOR VARSITY TEAM RESULTS

1 ST JOHN'S, TOSA 34
2 STAR 57
3 ST. JOHN'S MUKWONAGO 81
4 CTL 91
5 ST PAUL’S, FRANKLIN 104
6 MT CALVARY 115
7 TRINITY 127
8 ST PAUL’S, EAST TROY 147
9 ST PAUL’S, MUSKEGO 160
10 ZION, SOUTH MILWAUKEE 166
11 ST LUCAS 176
12 CHRIST, BIG BEND 240
13 ST JACOBI 268
14 PILGRIM 313
15 ST PHILIPS 320
16 LAMB OF GOD/GS 351
17 ATONEMENT 403

UNNAMED RUNNER FINISHED BETWEEN 76 AND 100. | PUT THE
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RUNNER BETWEEN THEM. IF COACHES HAVE FURTHER
INFORMATION, | MAY BE ABLE TO CORRECT THE ERROR.



